Australian Government

OFFICIAL

Clean Energy Regulator

Safeguard Mechanism forum Sydney agenda

Wednesday 11 September, 9:30 am — 12:30 pm AEST

Time

9:00 am

9:30 am

9:35am

9:55 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

10:50 am

11:05 am

11:20 am

11:35 am

12:15 pm

Event

Arrival

Tea and coffee to be served.
Acknowledgement of Country
Welcome

The policy landscape

A discussion of the key policies in place and in development beyond the Safeguard Mechanism
reforms.

Safeguard reforms: strategic implications

A consideration of the strategic implications of the Safeguard Mechanism for industry in the context
of the broader energy transition.

Safeguard update

A summary of the core elements of the reforms, the options for managing excess emissions, and
how emissions reduction actions interact with Safeguard.

Morning Tea

Safeguard compliance

An overview of the process to surrender ACCUs / SMCs and the Cost Containment Mechanism.
ACCU Scheme

An overview of the ACCU Scheme with a focus on ACCU supply, new methods and integrity.
Carbon market trends

A discussion about carbon credit market dynamics and our observations on market trends.
Panel session

Meeting your 2030 targets and beyond: opportunities to reduce net emissions.

Closing remarks

CLEAN
ENERGY
REGULATOR

OFFICIAL



	Safeguard Mechanism forum Sydney agenda
	9:00 am
	9:30 am
	9:35 am
	9:55 am
	10:15 am
	10:30 am
	10:50 am
	11:05 am
	11:20 am
	11:35 am
	12:15 pm

