



## Safeguard Mechanism forum Sydney agenda

Wednesday 11 September, 9:30 am – 12:30 pm AEST

Time	Event
9:00 am	Arrival
	Tea and coffee to be served.
9:30 am	Acknowledgement of Country
	Welcome
9:35 am	The policy landscape
	A discussion of the key policies in place and in development beyond the Safeguard Mechanism reforms.
9:55 am	Safeguard reforms: strategic implications
	A consideration of the strategic implications of the Safeguard Mechanism for industry in the context of the broader energy transition.
10:15 am	Safeguard update
	A summary of the core elements of the reforms, the options for managing excess emissions, and how emissions reduction actions interact with Safeguard.
10:30 am	Morning Tea
10:50 am	Safeguard compliance
	An overview of the process to surrender ACCUs / SMCs and the Cost Containment Mechanism.
11:05 am	ACCU Scheme
	An overview of the ACCU Scheme with a focus on ACCU supply, new methods and integrity.
11:20 am	Carbon market trends
	A discussion about carbon credit market dynamics and our observations on market trends.
11:35 am	Panel session
	Meeting your 2030 targets and beyond: opportunities to reduce net emissions.
12:15 pm	Closing remarks

